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XII Cto. de Espafia Alevin
Cadiz, 10 - 13/7/2025

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA
DE NATACION

Prueba 11 Masc., 200m Libre Alevin
11/07/2025 - 10:09 Lista de salida Prelim
MMN 13 2:01.13 ADRIAN AMO SANCHEZ JAEN 15/07/2022
MMN 12 2:06.50 TOPE - 01/01/2023
AN
Serie 1de 6
2 FRESNO SALGADO Victor 13 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 2:27.72 50m
3 PEDRUEZA MERINO Raul 13 Cnbo Samano Santullan 2:22.33 25m
4 CLEMENTE DA SILVA Juan Diego 13  C.N. Fuengirola 2:24.75 50m
5 CACERES CARRION Ricardo 13  C.N. Lorca 2:25.19 50m
6 PONS TORRECABOTA Rafael 13  C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:26.30 50m
Serie 2de 6
0 JAEN MARTINEZ Fernando 13 Universidad De Granada 2:24.25 50m
1 ALEDO ROS Aitor 13 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 2:20.11 25m
2 GALAN YANEZ Antonio Luis 13 C.N. Las Rozas 2:23.48 50m
3 COCCHI SUCH Federico 13 C.N. Delfin 2:23.05 50m
4 MARQUES VERNICH Gerard 13  C.N. Colegio Mirasur 2:22.31 50m
5 TORREJON MARTI Victor 13  C.N. Colegio Mirasur 2:22.85 50m
6 PANDELO MARTIN Oihan 13  C.N. Santurtzi 2:19.74 25m
7 VERA BERMEJO Enrique 13  C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 2:23.48 50m
8 ORZA Luca Ylan 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:20.46 25m
9 VILLAMIZAR SIERRRA Juan Pablo 13 C.N. Logrofio 2:20.95 25m
Serie 3de 6
0 CHICA TOMAS Angel 13 Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 2:21.51 50m
1 KOCSIS CABEZAS llles 13  C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:16.54 25m
2 CHAVARRIA PICAZO Ismael 13 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 2:19.60 50m
3 RUIZ MORENO Antonio Jose 13 Navial 2:17.17 50m
4 LLORIS CALERO Alvaro 12 C.D.N. Cordoba 2:16.74 50m
5 MARINO HERNANDEZ Martin 12 C.N. Culleredo 2:16.74 50m
6 PENA CASTILLO Bruno 13  C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 2:18.61 50m
7 DIEZ FORTUNY Inaki 13  C.N. Sabadell 2:16.49 25m
8 SAENZ BORRO Javier 13 Real Canoe N.C. 2:20.57 50m
9 CARRIO LLABRES Arnau 13 Rafa Nadal Center Tennis Club 2:18.43 25m
Serie 4de 6
0 BECERRA CASTRO Luis Enrique 13  C.N. Teneteide 2:12.75 25m
1 GAGO GARCIA Nicolas 12 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:15.77 50m
2 TAJADA MARTINEZ Noe 12 C.N. Albacete 2:15.38 50m
3 GIMENEZ GAGO Pablo 12  C.N. Marina-Cartagena 2:09.58 25m
4 EIZAGIRRE AIZPURU Julen 12 C.N. lzarraitz 2:01.20 25m
5 ZURANO CAUSA Pau 12 C.N. Olot 2:06.58 25m
6 RECIO SABORIDO Leo 12 C.N. Axarquia 2:13.47 50m
7 SANCHO ANDRADE Yago 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:15.57 50m
8 IENEI Eryk 12 Club Natacion Daimiel 2:15.97 50m
9 RAMOS SUAREZ Aythami 12 C.N. Teneteide 2:16.40 50m
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Prueba 11, Masc., 200m Libre, Prelim

Serie 5de 6

O©C oOoO~NOOUID WN - O

CARRILLO RIBERO Guillem
BARRON CARDONA Abraham
DAMIANI Giorgio

CARRILLO OTERO Rafael
DURO LOZANO Alvaro

FERNANDEZ TOLEDO Rodrigo

CASTILLO CUETOS Nicolas
ALBERT BAUTISTA Luis
ETXABE AGIRRE Unax
MILLAN CHIAS Pablo

Serie 6 de 6

O©C oOoO~NOOUID WN - O

SANCHO RUIZ Marc
NAZABAL Esteban

DEFEZ DUARTE Daniel

BAZ AGUILAR Erik
GONZALEZ NEGRIN Ares
DOMINGUEZ LARA Alejandro
MENDEZ SARRIA Angel
TORRES GASCA Martin
LIMONGE GARCIA Aaron
GIL SUAREZ Williams

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

C.N. Trencaones Alzira
C.N. Portus

Club Deportivo Agaeterun
Navial

C.N. Aguilas

Real Canoe N.C.

A. Cantabra Nat.

C. Valenciano

Taosa Igeriketa Kluba
Navial

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI
C.N. Lorca

C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Teneteide

Real Canoe N.C.
C.N. Los Barrios
C.N. Tarraco

C. Sirenas Catarroja
A. Master Baleares

2:12.62
2:11.60
2:15.72
2:12.32
2:01.77
2:05.52
2:09.90
2:12.07
2:12.35
2:12.85

2:16.11
21211
2:10.68
2:07.73
2:01.58
2:06.01
2:13.29
2:15.48
2:15.81
2:12.79

25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

50m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
25m
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